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Position

Radiology Technologist IV
Radiology Technologist IV
Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist IV
Radiology Technologist IV
Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist Il

Mammo/Quality Assurance Tech

Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist IV
Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist Il

Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist Il

Radiology Technologist Il

Manager, Imaging Services

Mammo/Quality Assurance Tech

Lead Specialist Clerk
Specialist Clerk

Specialist Clerk

Specialist Clerk

Specialist Clerk
Radiology Technologist Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis

Total Wages

$169,175
$157,035
$151,053
$150,219
$147,000
$144,620
$139,087
$138,015
$135,286
$135,066
$132,697
$132,486
$131,755
$129,544
$129,508
$126,933
$126,539
$125,845
$123,229
$118,420
$117,746
$112,841
$105,792

$96,520

$87,854

$72,185

$65,815

$62,588

$60,688

$59,196

$58,958



32.
33.
34.
35.

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

Specialist Clerk
Radiology Technologist IV
Specialist Clerk

Supervisor, Imaging &
Interventional Services Scheduling

Specialist Clerk

Specialist Clerk

Supervisor, Imaging Technologist
Medical Transcriptionist
Radiology Technologist IV
Specialist Clerk

Radiology Technologist llI
Radiology Technologist IV

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis

Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis

$58,651
$52,380
$51,379
$46,409

$40,548
$40,498
$37,981
$25,671
$20,689
$12,109

$7,973

$4,943



