	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Radiology Technologist IV		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$169,175
2.	Radiology Technologist IV		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$157,035
3.	Radiology Technologist III		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$151,053
4.	Radiology Technologist IV		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$150,219
5.	Radiology Technologist IV		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$147,000
6.	Radiology Technologist III		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$144,620
7.	Radiology Technologist III		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$139,087
8.	Mammo/Quality Assurance Tech		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$138,015
9.	Radiology Technologist III		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$135,286
10.	Radiology Technologist IV		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$135,066
11.	Radiology Technologist III		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$132,697
12.	Radiology Technologist II		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$132,486
13.	Radiology Technologist III		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$131,755
14.	Radiology Technologist III		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$129,544
15.	Radiology Technologist III		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$129,508
16.	Radiology Technologist III		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$126,933
17.	Radiology Technologist III		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$126,539
18.	Radiology Technologist III		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$125,845
19.	Radiology Technologist III		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$123,229
20.	Radiology Technologist III		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$118,420
21.	Radiology Technologist III		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$117,746
22.	Radiology Technologist II		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$112,841
23.	Radiology Technologist II		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$105,792
24.	Manager, Imaging Services		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$96,520
25.	Mammo/Quality Assurance Tech		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$87,854
26.	Lead Specialist Clerk		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$72,185
27.	Specialist Clerk		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$65,815
28.	Specialist Clerk		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$62,588
29.	Specialist Clerk		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$60,688
30.	Specialist Clerk		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$59,196
31.	Radiology Technologist II		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$58,958

32.	Specialist Clerk	Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$58,651
33.	Radiology Technologist IV	Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$52,380
34.	Specialist Clerk	Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$51,379
35.	Supervisor, Imaging & Interventional Services Scheduling	Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$46,409
36.	Specialist Clerk	Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$40,548
37.	Specialist Clerk	Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$40,498
38.	Supervisor, Imaging Technologist	Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$37,981
39.	Medical Transcriptionist	Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$25,671
40.	Radiology Technologist IV	Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$20,689
41.	Specialist Clerk	Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$12,109
42.	Radiology Technologist III	Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$7,973
43.	Radiology Technologist IV	Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$4,943